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DETAILS OF COMMITTEE MEETING OF SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED HELD DURING 


FINANCIAL YEAR 2019-20 


S. 


No. 
Type of Meeting 


 


Date of 


meeting 


 


Total 


Number of 


Members as 


on the date 


of the 


meeting 


Attendance 


Number of 


members 


attended 


% of 


attendance 


1 Audit Committee 


 


21/05/2019 3 3 100 


2 Audit Committee 


 


26/08/2019 3 3 100 


3 Audit Committee 


 


04/11/2019 3 3 100 


4 Audit Committee 


 


24/12/2019 3 3 100 


5 Audit Committee 


 


25/02/2020 3 3 100 


6 Nomination and Remuneration 


Committee 


26/08/2019 3 3 100 


7 Nomination and Remuneration 


Committee 


24/12/2019 3 3 100 


8 Nomination and Remuneration 


Committee 


25/02/2020 3 3 100 


9 Stakeholders Relationship 


Committee 


26/08/2019 3 3 100 


10 Stakeholders Relationship 


Committee 


04/11/2019 3 3 100 


11 Stakeholders Relationship 


Committee 


24/12/2019 3 3 100 


12 Stakeholders Relationship 


Committee 


25/02/2020 3 3 100 


13 Independent Director 


Committee 


25/02/2020 3 3 100 
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SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED 


MOVEMENT REGISTER (NSDL-CDSL) BY RTA (Bigshare Services Private Limited) 
Transfer details from 01/04/2019 to 31/03/2020 


Period: 29/03/2019 to 05/04/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/29/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/05/2019 


1 12024700 00547845 BHARAT MOHANLAL GANDHI HUF . 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


2 12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


3 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


4 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


14400 0 0 4800 0 19200 


5 12083800 00000086 CHANDNI JIGNESH LATHIGRA 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


6 12083800 00000301 
BHANWARLAL ABHISHEK KUMAR 
(HUF) 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


7 12010900 00000101 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD - POOL ACCOUNT 


0 0 0 3030 0 3030 


8 11000010 00012619 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 1770 0 1770 


9 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 33600 0 0 0 33600 0 


10 12024700 00155204 BHARAT MOHANLAL GANDHI 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


11 12010900 00007179 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT 


3136 0 0 0 3136 0 


12 12010900 00354205 KANTI GUPTA 11264 0 0 0 1664 9600 


TOTAL       72000 0 0 48000 48000 72000 
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Period: 05/04/2019 to 12/04/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
04/05/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/12/2019 


1 12037600 00279978 AJAY GUNVANTRAI SHAH 0 0 0 158400 0 158400 


2 12066900 00000050 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD 0 0 0 19200 0 19200 


3 12013300 00054877 MANISH J SHAH 24000 0 0 14400 0 38400 


4 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


5 IN301696 10000142 ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED 158400 0 0 0 158400 0 


6 12066900 00180402 LATA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 24000 0 0 0 24000 0 


7 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


8 12083800 00003317 AKSHAT NEGI 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


9 12010900 00000101 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD - POOL ACCOUNT 


3030 0 0 0 3030 0 


10 11000010 00012619 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD 1770 0 0 0 1770 0 


TOTAL       225600 0 0 201600 201600 225600 


 


Period: 04/12/2019 to 04/19/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
04/12/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/19/2019 


1 12083800 00007670 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 19200 0 19200 


2 IN303833 10000055 SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


19200 0 0 0 19200 0 


4 IN303833 10052424 AMITA JAIN 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       24000 0 0 24000 24000 24000 
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Period: 04/19/2019 to 04/26/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
04/19/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/26/2019 


1 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 28802 0 28802 


2 IN301983 10005516 ARIHANT CAP.MKTS LTD 0 0 0 24000 0 24000 


3 12010900 08430309 AKTA G DESAI . 148800 0 0 17008 0 165808 


4 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 14400 0 14400 


5 12010900 00265972 SHASHI GUPTA 9600 0 0 4800 0 14400 


6 12010900 00007179 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT 


0 0 0 2192 0 2192 


7 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


24002 0 0 0 24002 0 


8 IN301983 10515557 INDIRA RAJESHKUMAR JAIN 28800 0 0 0 19200 9600 


9 12034400 00005939 
ARCADIA SHARE &STOCK BROKERS 
PVT LTD 


38400 0 0 0 19200 19200 


10 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


11 IN301983 10819843 ARCHANA MAHESH JAIN 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


12 12019800 00038000 ANS PVT LIMITED 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


13 12083800 00007670 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


19200 0 0 0 4800 14400 


14 IN303833 10000055 SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       292802 0 0 91202 91202 292802 


 


Period: 04/26/2019 to 05/03/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
04/26/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/03/2019 


1 12010900 08430309 AKTA G DESAI . 165808 0 0 32394 0 198202 


2 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 0 0 0 19200 0 19200 
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3 12066900 00000065 
CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE 


LIMITED 
0 0 0 14400 0 14400 


4 12010900 00007179 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT 


2192 0 0 1206 0 3398 


5 12066900 00000050 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD 19200 0 0 0 19200 0 


6 IN301983 10024752 NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN 67200 0 0 0 14400 52800 


7 IN301983 10515557 INDIRA RAJESHKUMAR JAIN 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


8 12083800 00007670 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


14400 0 0 0 9600 4800 


9 12066900 00025219 MAMTA BHUWALKA 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


10 IN301983 10005516 ARIHANT CAP.MKTS LTD 24000 0 0 0 4800 19200 


11 12083800 00000086 CHANDNI JIGNESH LATHIGRA 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       312000 0 0 67200 67200 312000 


 


Period: 05/03/2019 to 05/10/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/03/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/10/2019 


1 IN301696 10000142 ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED 0 0 0 48000 0 48000 


2 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 19200 0 0 4800 0 24000 


3 12010900 08430309 AKTA G DESAI . 198202 0 0 3398 0 201600 


4 IN301983 10005516 ARIHANT CAP.MKTS LTD 19200 0 0 0 19200 0 


5 12066900 00000065 
CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


14400 0 0 0 14400 0 


6 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


14400 0 0 0 14400 0 


7 12083800 00007670 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


8 12010900 00007179 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT 


3398 0 0 0 3398 0 


TOTAL       273600 0 0 56198 56198 273600 
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Period: 05/10/2019 to 05/17/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/10/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/17/2019 


1 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


2 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


28802 0 0 0 4800 24002 


TOTAL       28802 0 0 4800 4800 28802 


 


Period: 05/17/2019 to 05/24/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/17/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/24/2019 


1 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 4800 0 0 4800 0 9600 


2 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 24000 0 0 4800 0 28800 


3 IN300476 42078762 RAJENDRA VINAYCHAND SHAH 24000 0 0 0 4800 19200 


4 IN300214 13592588 AMIT L JAIN 19200 0 0 0 4800 14400 


TOTAL       72000 0 0 9600 9600 72000 


 


Period: 05/24/2019 to 05/31/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/24/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
05/31/2019 


TOTAL                   


 


Period: 05/31/2019 to 06/07/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
05/31/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
06/07/2019 


1 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


24002 0 0 9600 0 33602 


2 12024700 00511662 MAYA LAXMINARAYAN GARG 110400 0 0 0 9600 100800 


TOTAL       134402 0 0 9600 9600 134402 
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Period: 06/07/2019 to 06/14/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
06/07/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
06/14/2019 


1 12066900 00000050 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


2 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 28800 0 0 0 14400 14400 


TOTAL       28800 0 0 14400 14400 28800 


 


Period: 06/14/2019 to 06/21/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
06/14/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
06/21/2019 


1 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 14400 0 0 14400 0 28800 


2 IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 IN301983 10024752 NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN 52800 0 0 0 14400 38400 


4 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       72000 0 0 19200 19200 72000 


 


Period: 06/21/2019 to 06/28/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
06/21/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
06/28/2019 


1 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 9600 0 0 4800 0 14400 


2 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12010900 00007179 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT 


0 0 0 3709 0 3709 


4 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 9600 0 0 1091 0 10691 


5 IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


6 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 28800 0 0 0 4800 24000 


7 IN300476 42078762 RAJENDRA VINAYCHAND SHAH 19200 0 0 0 4800 14400 


TOTAL       72000 0 0 14400 14400 72000 
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Period: 06/28/2019 to 07/05/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
06/28/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/05/2019 


1 12037600 00279978 AJAY GUNVANTRAI SHAH 158400 0 0 48000 0 206400 


2 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


33602 0 0 14400 0 48002 


3 12071600 00012861 PRITHVI FINLEASE INDIA LIMITED 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


5 12010900 00356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 10691 0 0 3709 0 14400 


6 IN301696 10000142 ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED 48000 0 0 0 48000 0 


7 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 24000 0 0 0 9600 14400 


8 IN300476 42078762 RAJENDRA VINAYCHAND SHAH 14400 0 0 0 9600 4800 


9 13041400 08727988 MAYURI HARSHIL DESAI 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


10 12010900 00007179 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD - CLIENT ACCOUNT 


3709 0 0 0 3709 0 


TOTAL       297602 0 0 75709 75709 297602 


 


Period: 07/05/2019 to 07/12/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/05/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/12/2019 


1 12066900 00000050 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD 9600 0 0 4800 0 14400 


2 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 14400 0 0 4800 0 19200 


3 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


48002 0 0 4800 0 52802 


4 12071600 00012861 PRITHVI FINLEASE INDIA LIMITED 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


5 IN300476 42078762 RAJENDRA VINAYCHAND SHAH 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


6 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       86402 0 0 14400 14400 86402 
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Period: 07/12/2019 to 07/19/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/12/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/19/2019 


1 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


2 12083800 00000301 
BHANWARLAL ABHISHEK KUMAR 
(HUF) 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       4800 0 0 4800 4800 4800 


 


Period: 07/19/2019 to 07/26/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/19/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
07/26/2019 


1 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


2 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 19200 0 0 4800 0 24000 


3 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


52802 0 0 4800 0 57602 


4 12044700 04124098 NARESH MANILAL PATEL 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


5 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       86402 0 0 14400 14400 86402 


 


Period: 07/26/2019 to 08/02/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
07/26/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/02/2019 


1 12083800 00007670 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


2 11000010 00012619 
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED - POOL ACCOUNT 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


3 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 24000 0 0 0 4800 19200 


TOTAL       28800 0 0 9600 9600 28800 
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Period: 08/02/2019 to 08/09/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
08/02/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/09/2019 


1 IN301983 10851545 DIMPLE DEVENDRA PATEL 9600 0 0 9600 0 19200 


2 12066900 00025219 MAMTA BHUWALKA 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


3 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


57602 0 0 4800 0 62402 


4 11000011 00018596 PRITHVI FINMART PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


5 IN301983 10024752 NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN 38400 0 0 0 19200 19200 


6 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 19200 0 0 0 9600 9600 


TOTAL       124802 0 0 28800 28800 124802 


 


Period: 08/09/2019 to 08/16/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
08/09/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/16/2019 


1 12066900 00000065 
CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


2 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 9600 0 0 4800 0 14400 


4 12010900 02302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


5 12066900 00000050 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD 14400 0 0 0 9600 4800 


6 IN301983 10024752 NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN 19200 0 0 0 4800 14400 


7 11000011 00018596 PRITHVI FINMART PRIVATE LIMITED 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       48000 0 0 19200 19200 48000 
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Period: 08/16/2019 to 08/23/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
08/16/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/23/2019 


1 IN300966 10899088 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED 0 0 0 24000 0 24000 


2 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 19200 0 19200 


3 12083800 00007670 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


9600 0 0 14400 0 24000 


4 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


5 12010900 02302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 4800 0 0 4800 0 9600 


6 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 4800 0 0 4800 0 9600 


7 12080900 00001182 HIRENKUMAR BHAVANBHAI PATEL 24000 0 0 0 24000 0 


8 IN301983 10024752 NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN 14400 0 0 0 14400 0 


9 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 14400 0 0 0 14400 0 


10 IN301983 10018635 SHIKHER CHAND JAIN 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


11 12083800 00003336 KETAN ARVINDBHAI SHAH 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


12 12066900 00000065 
CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       96000 0 0 76800 76800 96000 


 


Period: 08/23/2019 to 08/30/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
08/23/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
08/30/2019 


1 IN302783 10000190 
MANGAL KESHAV FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LLP 


0 0 0 57600 0 57600 


2 IN300214 13592588 AMIT L JAIN 14400 0 0 4800 0 19200 


3 IN300513 14972568 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 12066900 00171778 SIKRI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 
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5 12018600 00014943 SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD. 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


6 12066900 00000050 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD 4800 0 0 4800 0 9600 


7 12034400 01059391 
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK 
BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY 
A/C 


0 0 0 10 0 10 


8 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


62402 0 0 0 33600 28802 


9 IN301983 10000344 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


19200 0 0 0 19200 0 


10 12083800 00007670 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
24000 0 0 0 14400 9600 


11 IN301983 10024777 NIDHI JAIN 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


12 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


9600 0 0 0 4800 4800 


13 12034400 00005939 
ARCADIA SHARE &STOCK BROKERS 
PVT LTD 


19200 0 0 0 10 19190 


TOTAL       163202 0 0 81610 81610 163202 


 


Period: 08/30/2019 to 09/06/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
08/30/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
09/06/2019 


1 12024700 00511662 MAYA LAXMINARAYAN GARG 100800 0 0 57600 0 158400 


2 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12018600 00119640 KAMLESH D AGARWAL 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 12066900 00014247 SACHIN BHUWALKA (HUF) 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


5 12036000 02692933 VARSHA CHANDAN LAKHWANI 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


6 IN302783 10000190 
MANGAL KESHAV FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LLP 


57600 0 0 0 57600 0 


7 IN300513 14972568 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


8 12018600 00014943 SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD. 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 
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9 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
28802 0 0 0 4800 24002 


10 12083800 00007670 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


9600 0 0 0 4800 4800 


TOTAL       206402 0 0 76800 76800 206402 


 


Period: 09/06/2019 to 09/13/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
09/06/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
09/13/2019 


1 12066900 00000050 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD 9600 0 0 9600 0 19200 


2 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 4800 0 0 9600 0 14400 


3 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


24002 0 0 0 4800 19202 


4 12036000 02692933 VARSHA CHANDAN LAKHWANI 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


5 12018600 00119640 KAMLESH D AGARWAL 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


6 IN301549 14740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 19200 0 0 0 4800 14400 


TOTAL       67202 0 0 19200 19200 67202 


 


Period: 09/13/2019 to 09/20/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
09/13/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
09/20/2019 


1 IN304295 13718267 VANDANA JAIN 0 0 0 38400 0 38400 


2 12066900 00171778 SIKRI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED 4800 0 0 4800 0 9600 


3 12066900 00000065 
CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 IN300239 10000004 
GEOJIT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


5 12066900 00025219 MAMTA BHUWALKA 9600 0 0 4800 0 14400 


6 IN304295 19698242 NIRAV G KHANDHEDIYA 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


7 IN300484 13718267 VANDANA JAIN 38400 0 0 0 38400 0 
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8 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


9 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


19202 0 0 0 4800 14402 


10 IN300484 19698242 NIRAV G KHANDHEDIYA 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


11 IN301637 40082772 JAYA C N 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


12 12066900 00000050 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD 19200 0 0 0 4800 14400 


TOTAL       105602 0 0 62400 62400 105602 


 


Period: 09/20/2019 to 09/27/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
09/20/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
09/27/2019 


1 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 19000 0 19000 


2 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 14400 0 14400 


3 12066900 00171778 SIKRI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED 9600 0 0 9600 0 19200 


4 12083800 00000392 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 14400 0 0 0 14400 0 


5 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


14402 0 0 0 9400 5002 


6 12083800 00007670 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


7 12066900 00000065 
CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


8 12066900 00000050 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD 14400 0 0 0 4800 9600 


9 IN300239 10000004 
GEOJIT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       67202 0 0 43000 43000 67202 


 


  







Page 14 of 25 
 


 


Period: 09/27/2019 to 10/04/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
09/27/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/04/2019 


1 IN301983 11257103 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LTD 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


2 12083800 00000787 MAYUR DINESH SHAH 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12066900 00034692 MEHRUNNISA LALA SHAIKH 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 12083800 00008106 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


5 12066900 00014247 SACHIN BHUWALKA (HUF) 4800 0 0 4800 0 9600 


6 12066900 00000050 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


7 12032300 00014865 DAXABEN DILIPBHAI BHUPTANI 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


8 IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


9 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


14400 0 0 0 4800 9600 


TOTAL       38400 0 0 24000 24000 38400 


 


Period: 10/04/2019 to 10/11/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/04/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/11/2019 


1 IN301983 10586527 DEVENDRA VIRJIBHAI PATEL 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


2 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12083800 00000354 VARUN KUMAR TIWARI 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


5002 0 0 0 4800 202 


5 12083800 00008106 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


6 IN300214 12560681 KAMALPRABHA A JAIN 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


7 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


9600 0 0 0 4800 4800 


TOTAL       24202 0 0 19200 19200 24202 
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Period: 10/11/2019 to 10/18/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/11/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
10/18/2019 


1 12034400 01059391 
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT 
LTD-PROPRIETARY A/C 


10 0 0 19190 0 19200 


2 12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12083800 00007647 MANJU LAHOTI 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 12066900 00014247 SACHIN BHUWALKA (HUF) 9600 0 0 4800 0 14400 


5 12083800 00000219 SIMA K SHAH 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


6 12034400 00005939 ARCADIA SHARE &STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD 19190 0 0 0 19190 0 


7 12083800 00000354 VARUN KUMAR TIWARI 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


8 12066900 00171778 SIKRI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED 19200 0 0 0 4800 14400 


9 12083800 00000787 MAYUR DINESH SHAH 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


10 12066900 00034692 MEHRUNNISA LALA SHAIKH 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       62400 0 0 38390 38390 62400 
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Sr. 


No 
DP ID CLID Beneficiary Name 


Balance As 


On  
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As 


On  


        10/18/2019         10/25/2019 


1  12083800 00008110 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE 


LIMITED 


0  0  0  9600  0  9600  


2  12066900 00171778 SIKRI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED 14400  0  0  4800  0  19200  


3  IN300159 10282223 DAMYANTIBEN VIRJIBHAI PATEL 38400  0  0  4800  0  43200  


4  12083800 00007647 MANJU LAHOTI 4800  0  0  0  4800  0  


5  12083800 00000510 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE 


LIMITED 


4800  0  0  0  4800  0  


6  IN301983 11257103 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LTD 4800  0  0  0  4800  0  


7  12066900 00000065 CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE 


LIMITED 


4800  0  0  0  4800  0  


        72000  0  0  19200  19200  72000  


 


Period: 10/25/2019 to 11/01/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
10/25/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/01/2019 


1 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 4800 0 9600 


2 12083800 00000219 SIMA K SHAH 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       9600 0 0 4800 4800 9600 


 


Period: 11/01/2019 to 11/08/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/01/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/08/2019 


1 12083800 00008110 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


9600 0 0 4800 0 14400 


2 12028900 01730043 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


9600 0 0 0 4800 4800 


4 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


19000 0 0 0 4800 14200 


TOTAL       38200 0 0 9600 9600 38200 







Page 17 of 25 
 


Period: 11/08/2019 to 11/15/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/08/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/15/2019 


1 12083800 00007647 MANJU LAHOTI 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


2 12083800 00008110 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


14400 0 0 0 4800 9600 


TOTAL       14400 0 0 4800 4800 14400 


 


Period: 11/15/2019 to 11/22/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/15/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/22/2019 


1 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 9600 0 14400 


2 12083800 00008110 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


TOTAL       14400 0 0 9600 9600 14400 


 


Period: 11/22/2019 to 11/29/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/22/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
11/29/2019 


1 12024700 00511662 MAYA LAXMINARAYAN GARG 158400 0 0 28800 0 187200 


2 12083800 00001212 KALPANA RAJMANI MISHRA 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


3 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


202 0 0 4800 0 5002 


5 IN302679 34223363 PATIL BHUPESH REVA 28800 0 0 0 28800 0 


6 12066900 00014247 SACHIN BHUWALKA (HUF) 14400 0 0 0 9600 4800 


7 12028900 01730043 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


8 IN301983 10567140 DEEPAK VASANTRAO GHUMARE 4945 0 0 0 4800 145 


TOTAL       211547 0 0 48000 48000 211547 
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Period: 11/29/2019 to 12/06/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
11/29/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/06/2019 


1 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


14400 0 0 9600 0 24000 


2 12028900 01730043 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12083800 00001212 KALPANA RAJMANI MISHRA 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


4 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 
LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       28800 0 0 14400 14400 28800 


 


Period: 12/06/2019 to 12/13/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/06/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/13/2019 


1 12083800 00005981 ANANT AGARWAL 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


2 12066900 00221989 BHAVESH PRAKASH DHADVE 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 IN300394 16212065 SAROJBEN Y SHAH 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 12028900 01730043 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


5 IN300394 19502795 
KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED-
CLIENT ACCOUNT-BSE CM 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


6 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


24000 0 0 0 4800 19200 


TOTAL       33600 0 0 14400 14400 33600 
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Period: 12/13/2019 to 12/20/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/13/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/20/2019 


1 12083800 00006453 VIKRAM NAVALCHAND SHAH 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


2 12083800 00008110 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12066900 00171778 SIKRI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED 19200 0 0 0 4800 14400 


4 12083800 00007647 MANJU LAHOTI 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


5 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


5002 0 0 0 4800 202 


TOTAL       29002 0 0 14400 14400 29002 


 


Period: 12/20/2019 to 12/27/2019 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/20/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
12/27/2019 


1 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


2 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 


PRIVATE LIMITED 
19200 0 0 4800 0 24000 


3 IN301549 14740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 14400 0 0 0 9600 4800 


4 12083800 00008110 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       38400 0 0 14400 14400 38400 
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Period: 12/27/2019 to 01/03/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
12/27/2019 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/03/2020 


1 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


202 0 0 9600 0 9802 


2 12051500 00056101 VIKRAM NAVALCHAND SHAH 0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


3 12034400 01056669 
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK 
BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY 
A/C 


0 0 0 10 0 10 


4 12083800 00006453 VIKRAM NAVALCHAND SHAH 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


5 IN300126 11178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD 9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


6 12034400 01059391 
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK 
BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY 
A/C 


19200 0 0 0 10 19190 


TOTAL       38602 0 0 19210 19210 38602 


 


Period: 01/03/2020 to 01/10/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/03/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/10/2020 


TOTAL                   


 


Period: 01/10/2020 to 01/17/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/10/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/17/2020 


1 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 19200 0 19200 


2 12066900 00000065 
CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12083800 00000373 DEEPA TOSHNIWAL 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 12066900 00000863 POONAM SUNIL BAGARIA 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


5 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


24000 0 0 0 19200 4800 


6 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


9802 0 0 0 9600 202 


7 12083800 00005981 ANANT AGARWAL 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       38602 0 0 33600 33600 38602 
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Period: 01/17/2020 to 01/24/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/17/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/24/2020 


1 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 28600 0 28600 


2 12018000 00391088 SHIVANI SIDDHARTH KOTHARI 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


19200 0 0 0 14400 4800 


4 12066900 00000863 POONAM SUNIL BAGARIA 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


5 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


14200 0 0 0 4800 9400 


6 12066900 00000065 
CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE 
LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


7 12083800 00000373 DEEPA TOSHNIWAL 4800 0 0 0 4600 200 


TOTAL       47800 0 0 33400 33400 47800 


 


Period: 01/24/2020 to 01/31/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/24/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
01/31/2020 


1 IN300214 13081681 HANSABEN JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 28800 0 0 96000 0 124800 


2 12081600 01265144 AISHWARY JAIN 9600 0 0 9600 0 19200 


3 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 9600 0 0 4800 0 14400 


4 12010900 11331840 MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


5 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 


LIMITED 
0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


6 12051500 00184244 PRADEEP HIMATLAL SHAH 38400 0 0 0 38400 0 


7 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


28600 0 0 0 28600 0 


8 12066900 00025219 MAMTA BHUWALKA 14400 0 0 0 14400 0 
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9 12066900 00171778 SIKRI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED 14400 0 0 0 14400 0 


10 12066900 00014247 SACHIN BHUWALKA (HUF) 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


11 12018000 00391088 SHIVANI SIDDHARTH KOTHARI 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


12 12066900 00221989 BHAVESH PRAKASH DHADVE 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


13 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


14 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


9400 0 0 0 4800 4600 


15 12083800 00000373 DEEPA TOSHNIWAL 200 0 0 0 200 0 


TOTAL       172600 0 0 120000 120000 172600 


 


Period: 01/31/2020 to 02/07/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
01/31/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
02/07/2020 


1 12028900 01731182 PARESH JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 0 0 0 28800 0 28800 


2 12083800 00008110 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 14400 0 14400 


3 12028900 01647016 TEJAL HEMENDRA SHAH HUF . 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


5 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


6 12028900 00249812 JAYSUKHLAL MANSUKHLAL SHAH 28800 0 0 0 28800 0 


7 12010900 11331840 MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


8 12017000 00121610 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 14400 0 0 0 4800 9600 


9 11000010 00014255 
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT 
LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


10 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 
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11 IN300982 10850384 TEJAL HEMENDRABHAI SHAH HUF 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


12 12083800 00000413 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4600 0 0 0 4600 0 


13 12083800 00007666 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


202 0 0 0 200 2 


TOTAL       67202 0 0 57600 57600 67202 


 


Period: 02/07/2020 to 02/14/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 


02/07/2020 
Demat Remat Buy Sell 


Balance As on 


02/14/2020 


1 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 19200 0 24000 


2 12083800 00008110 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


14400 0 0 0 14400 0 


3 11000010 00023823 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       24000 0 0 19200 19200 24000 


 


Period: 02/14/2020 to 02/21/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
02/14/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
02/21/2020 


1 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


2 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


24000 0 0 0 4800 19200 


TOTAL       24000 0 0 4800 4800 24000 


 


Period: 02/21/2020 to 02/28/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
02/21/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
02/28/2020 


1 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


19200 0 0 24000 0 43200 


2 12083800 00000510 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


3 IN301983 11032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 19200 0 0 0 4800 14400 
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4 IN301549 14740738 ANIL PRALHAD PATIL 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


5 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 14400 0 0 0 4800 9600 


6 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 14400 0 0 0 4800 9600 


TOTAL       76800 0 0 24000 24000 76800 


 


Period: 02/28/2020 to 03/06/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
02/28/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
03/06/2020 


1 12083800 00008110 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


0 0 0 9600 0 9600 


2 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


43200 0 0 0 9600 33600 


TOTAL       43200 0 0 9600 9600 43200 


 


Period: 03/06/2020 to 03/13/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/06/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
03/13/2020 


1 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


33600 0 0 9600 0 43200 


2 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


3 IN301330 17870750 LATIN MANHARLAL SEC P LT 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 12083800 00008110 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


9600 0 0 0 9600 0 


5 IN300214 20826428 PREMJI KANJI PATEL 9600 0 0 0 4800 4800 


6 IN300280 10289964 MAYUR R.SHAH 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       57600 0 0 19200 19200 57600 
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Period: 03/13/2020 to 03/20/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/13/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
03/20/2020 


1 12010900 00382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 9600 0 0 4800 0 14400 


2 IN301983 11101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 9600 0 0 4800 0 14400 


3 12083800 00005124 URMILA KISHOR VORA 0 0 0 4800 0 4800 


4 IN301983 11257066 
ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS 
LIMITED 


4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


5 12083800 00000409 
PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 


43200 0 0 0 4800 38400 


6 IN301330 17870750 LATIN MANHARLAL SEC P LT 4800 0 0 0 4800 0 


TOTAL       72000 0 0 14400 14400 72000 


 


Period: 03/20/2020 to 03/27/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/20/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
03/27/2020 


TOTAL                   


 


Period: 03/27/2020 to 04/03/2020 


Sr No DP ID CL ID Beneficiary Name 
Balance As on 
03/27/2020 


Demat Remat Buy Sell 
Balance As on 
04/03/2020 


TOTAL                   


 

















SRL CLID NAME HOLDING


1 '1201060001128025 MAMTA MAHESHWARI 9600


2 '1201090000265921 NISHA GUPTA 14400


3 '1201090000265972 SHASHI GUPTA 14400


4 '1201090000354205 KANTI GUPTA 9600


5 '1201090000356766 INDRA NARAYAN GUPTA 14400


6 '1201090000382581 KUMUD MANGATANI 14400


7 '1201090000854121 ANJU . GUPTA 4800


8 '1201090001027596 REKHA . GUPTA 14400


9 '1201090002258271 MANISHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SHAH 19200


10 '1201090002302214 SAHJOO MANGTANI 9600


11 '1201090005733403 PARIDHI GUPTA . 14400


12 '1201090006905208 DHEERESH  JAIN . 67200


13 '1201090006909922 KISHOR UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL . 19200


14 '1201090007411774 NITIN JAIN . 9600


15 '1201090008430309 AKTA  G DESAI . 201600


16 '1201130000603355 KAMAL UMAPRASAD AGRAWAL 24000


17 '1201320001411085 SUNITA GOEL 9600


18 '1201330000047895 RUPAL AJAY SHAH 9600


19 '1201330000054877 MANISH J SHAH 38400


20 '1201330000901921 MANTHAN AJAY SHAH 14400


21 '1201700000121610 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 9600


22 '1202300001087391 PINKI HARDIKKUMAR BHAVSAR 9600


23 '1202300001201724 PURVI D BHAVSAR 4800


24 '1202470000502892 PINAKIN J MISTRY 9600


25 '1202470000511662 MAYA LAXMINARAYAN GARG 187200


26 '1202470000547845 BHARAT MOHANLAL GANDHI HUF . 9600


27 '1202620000064448 RITESH CHHAJED 4800


28 '1202620000065378 ARPITA CHHAJED 9600


29 '1202620000065836 KAMLA JAIN 4800


30 '1202620000158057 PAVAN JAIN 9600


31 '1202890000446530 DEEPALI VIPUL SHAH 28800


32 '1202890001647016 TEJAL HEMENDRA SHAH HUF . 4800


33 '1202890001731182 PARESH JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 28800


34 '1203230000663205 PANCHOLI AJAY PARASMAL 9600


35 '1203230002586383 USHA GUPTA 19200


36 '1203230002592152 SAHIL GUPTA 19200


37 '1203440001056669 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY A/C 10


38 '1203440001059391 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD-PROPRIETARY A/C 19190


39 '1203760000279978 AJAY GUNVANTRAI SHAH 206400


40 '1203760000712256 RAJIV ISHWARBHAI MISTRY 196800


41 '1203840000053787 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 4800


42 '1205150000056101 VIKRAM NAVALCHAND SHAH 9600


43 '1206380000379816 PARESH NATUBHAI PATEL 4800


44 '1206420001237913 CHANDUBHAI LADHDHABHAI PATEL  HUF . 14400


45 '1208090000001898 BHAVANJI HARIBHAI PATEL 19200


46 '1208160001265144 AISHWARY JAIN 19200


47 '1208180000342863 EKTA GUPTA 9600


48 '1208180000697202 ANIL GOYAL 14400


49 '1208380000000409 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 38400


50 '1208380000005124 URMILA KISHOR VORA 4800


51 '1208380000007666 PANTOMATH STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 2


52 '1301240000356134 PRAFULCHANDRA YASHVANTRAY MEHTA 19200


53 '1304140004075048 ATUL JAIN 9600


54 'IN30001110465472 SARALA NARAYAN SIKCHI 4800


55 'IN30009512003373 Arun K Jain 9600


56 'IN30015910282223 DAMYANTIBEN VIRJIBHAI PATEL 43200


57 'IN30021410502335 GENDALAL DEORAM PATIL 4800


58 'IN30021411281076 NEELAM MEHTA 4800


59 'IN30021412544899 AJITKUMAR M JAIN 9600


60 'IN30021413081681 HANSABEN JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 124800


61 'IN30021413592588 AMIT L JAIN 19200


62 'IN30021415117205 GIRDHARILAL MODI 9600


63 'IN30021415840829 PARESHBHAI JAYSUKHLAL SHAH 28800
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64 'IN30021417349238 SHIVANG JAGDISHKUMAR DESAI 4800


65 'IN30021418103188 NARSINHBHAI TRIKAMDAS PATEL 19200


66 'IN30021420826428 PREMJI KANJI PATEL 4800


67 'IN30039416212065 SAROJBEN Y SHAH 4800


68 'IN30051311149813 VAIBHAV M BHAGAT 19200


69 'IN30051312540572 MOHAMED NURUDDIN CHALLAWALA 28800


70 'IN30051313437994 PRAMILA BOTHRA 9600


71 'IN30051321806857 MADHU SUDAN KARWA 4800


72 'IN30051382747742 AMITA PUNJABI 4800


73 'IN30060110184723 AMITA RAJENDRA PATEL 4800


74 'IN30060110339241 PATEL RAJENDRA RAMANLAL 9600


75 'IN30082911734378 SANDESH CHANDRAKANT PATANGE 43200


76 'IN30082911941208 MISTRY RAJESH MANUBHAI 4800


77 'IN30096610899088 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED 24000


78 'IN30133018478174 JAYANTILAL PATEL 52800


79 'IN30154918825940 NAUTAM ISHWARLAL DESAI 4800


80 'IN30154936397548 JAYESHH ARUN THAKUR 14400


81 'IN30154954546730 KAMLI JAGRUTI H 28800


82 'IN30154954559716 HARSHADKUMAR MOHANBHAI KAMLI 28800


83 'IN30160410154056 AJAY  SHAH 105600


84 'IN30160410422830 ASHOK THAKERSIBHAI SHAH 28800


85 'IN30160410424239 NEETA A SHAH 28800


86 'IN30177417317371 KETAN HASMUKHRAY SHAH 4800


87 'IN30198310030162 NARESH KUMAR JAIN 48000


88 'IN30198310500060 AJIT DEEPCHAND JAIN 4895019


89 'IN30198310504512 SHASHI AJIT JAIN 2178000


90 'IN30198310506242 MANISH NATVARLAL PRAJAPATI 9600


91 'IN30198310510529 MAHESHKUMAR BABULALJI JAIN 105600


92 'IN30198310565136 NARENDRA SAMRAO 4800


93 'IN30198310567140 DEEPAK VASANTRAO GHUMARE 145


94 'IN30198310586527 DEVENDRA VIRJIBHAI PATEL 9600


95 'IN30198310592246 ISHWAR MURLIDHAR PATIL 14545


96 'IN30198310700948 ANITA PADAMCHAND JAIN 9600


97 'IN30198310724653 AAKRUTI AJITKUMAR JAIN 290400


98 'IN30198310818150 RAJNI ABHAYKUMAR JAIN 33600


99 'IN30198310851545 DIMPLE DEVENDRA PATEL 19200


100 'IN30198310871189 DILIP MAGANLAL PATEL 38400


101 'IN30198310871381 ANIL MAGANLAL PATEL 19200


102 'IN30198310878346 VIJAYKUMAR K POKAR 9600


103 'IN30198310902009 SAVITABEN RATANSHIBHAI PATEL 76800


104 'IN30198310907947 PATEL VIRJIBHAI SOMJIBHAI 14400


105 'IN30198310919766 SALONI AJITKUMAR JAIN 9744


106 'IN30198310938924 DEEPAK JAIN 76945


107 'IN30198310943102 VANITA DILIP PATEL 9600


108 'IN30198311032627 AMAN MAHESH JAIN 14400


109 'IN30198311101075 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 14400


110 'IN30198311123960 DIPAK BHAGWANJI NAIK 4800


111 'IN30246110573484 DH